
Notice of Brilla Board Meetings

The Board of Trustees for Brilla College Preparatory Charter Schools will meet on each of
the dates below.

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 @12:00 PM

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 @ 5:00 PM

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 @ 5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 @ 12:00 PM

Wednesday, April 22, 2025 @ 12:00 PM

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 @ 5:00 PM

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 @ 12:00 PM

Meetings will be held at the Brilla Schools Network Office located at
420 E. 145th Street, Bronx, NY 10454.

Meetings are also accessible via Zoom:
(Meeting ID: 976 229 2693; Passcode: 327926)

If you have any questions or would like to join the meeting via an alternative location,
please contact Jill.Limongi@SetonPartners.org.
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